v DT SRR A R

/

AL

Lagos| Luxury Residential €490,000 -
Development €700, OOO

Modern residential development of 23 apartments in Lagos, Algarve

e Qutside e Pool e Amenities

e Heating e Storage e Concierge Service

o Lift e Garden e Balcony

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Ref: PW2049

PORTUGAL
HOMES



Property Description

The Lagos | residential development is located in the centre of Lagos. It features two blocs and a total of 24
apartments, comprising two bedrooms and three bedrooms. All units come complete with fitted kitchens with all
modern appliances.

Located in the Western Algarve coastline, Lagos blends traditional Portuguese culture and beautiful beaches with great
tourist facilities.

This town is a historic and lively city with XVI century walls enclosing the old town’s pretty, cobbled lanes and picturesque
squares and churches.

Connect with us to book your property viewing today!

Interested to see other property listings by Portugal Homes? See houses for sale in Lagos and our properties
across the Algarve by clicking the links.

Read also our guides on Lagos & the Algarve.

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@por tugalhomes.com PDRTUBAI_

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 HUMES


https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/lagos
https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/algarve
https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/algarve
https://www.portugalhomes.com/portugal-property/lagos
https://www.portugalhomes.com/portugal-property/algarve

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@por tugalhomes.com PUBTU GAI.

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 — H nM Es _—



Additional Details

Property Features

Outside Pool Amenities

Heating Storage Concierge Service
Lift Garden Balcony

Alarm Street Parking Covered Parking

New Development Features

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@por tugalhomes.com PDRTUGAI_

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 HUMES



Development Units

Fraction
133-A
133-B
133-C
133-D
133-E
133 -F
133 -G
133-H
133 -1
133 -J
133-M
134 - A
134-B
134-C
134 -D
134 -E
134 -F
134 -G
134-H
134 -1
134 -J

134 - L

Bedrooms

Floor Size

135 sqm

124 sqm

169 sqm

135 sqm

124 sqm

169 sqm

135 sqm

124 sqm

169 sqm

135 sqm

169 sqm

176 sqm

136 sqm

143 sqm

176 sqm

136 sqm

143 sqm

176 sqm

136 sqm

143 sqm

176 sqm

136 sqm

Price

€500,000

€490,000

€575,000

Sold

€550,000

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

€575,000

€490,000

€500,000

€625,000

€550,000

€575,000

€650,000

€550,000

€575,000

€700,000

€590,000



Fraction Bedrooms Floor Size Price

134-M 2 143 sqm €625,000

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@por tugalhomes.com PDRTUBAI_

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 HUMES



Site Floor plan

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@por tugalhomes.com PDHTUGAL

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 — HUMES _—


https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2049/floorplan_large/1.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2049/floorplan_large/2.pdf

