







Lagos I Luxury Residential Development

€490,000 - **€**700,000

Ref: PW2049

Modern residential development of 23 apartments in Lagos, Algarve

- Outside
- Pool
- Heating
- Storage

• Lift

• Garden

- Amenities
- Concierge Service
- Balcony

Telephone: +351 213 471 603 Email: info@portugalhomes.com



Property Description

The Lagos I residential development is located in the centre of Lagos. It features two blocs and a total of 24 apartments, comprising two bedrooms and three bedrooms. All units come complete with fitted kitchens with all modern appliances.

Located in the Western Algarve coastline, Lagos blends traditional Portuguese culture and beautiful beaches with great tourist facilities.

This town is a historic and lively city with XVI century walls enclosing the old town's pretty, cobbled lanes and picturesque squares and churches.

Connect with us to book your property viewing today!

Interested to see other property listings by Portugal Homes? See houses for sale in Lagos and our properties across the Algarve by clicking the links.

Read also our guides on **Lagos** & the Algarve.



Gallery























Additional Details

Property Features

Outside	Pool	Amenities
Heating	Storage	Concierge Service
Lift	Garden	Balcony
Alarm	Street Parking	Covered Parking

New Development Features



Development Units

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
133 - A	2	135 sqm	€500,000
133 - B	2	124 sqm	€490,000
133 - C	3	169 sqm	€575,000
133 - D	2	135 sqm	Sold
133 - E	2	124 sqm	€550,000
133 - F	3	169 sqm	Sold
133 - G	2	135 sqm	Sold
133 - H	2	124 sqm	Sold
133 - I	3	169 sqm	Sold
133 - J	3	135 sqm	Sold
133 - M	3	169 sqm	Sold
134 - A	3	176 sqm	€575,000
134 - B	2	136 sqm	€490,000
134 - C	2	143 sqm	€500,000
134 - D	3	176 sqm	€625,000
134 - E	2	136 sqm	€550,000
134 - F	2	143 sqm	€575,000
134 - G	3	176 sqm	€650,000
134 - H	2	136 sqm	€550,000
134 - I	2	143 sqm	€575,000
134 - J	3	176 sqm	€700,000
134 - L	2	136 sqm	€590,000

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price	

134 - M 2 143 sqm €625,000



Site Floorplan



